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

every donation, each gift/gift card, for the delicious food and for the time you 

contributed on our “Day” in the preparation and clean-up. The raffle was such 

fun, the door prizes were wonderful, and the donation made in memory of Mike 

Cameron was so appreciated and touching. Such a tribute to our dear departed 

friend! As always, individual “thank you” notes were sent; if you have not re-

ceived yours, we apologize and hope this will suffice. We are truly thankful to 

each of you who participated in any way.

   You ’ re
Gr-r-
reat!!

A GR-R-REAT 
BIG 

THANK YOU!!

HALLOWEEN POKER RUN AND CHILI COOK-OFF

OCTOBER 25TH
Get ready for loads of fun!!

Wearing Costumes and Decorating your Cart are encouraged!

 Register and pay for your poker run hand ($5 per hand) 
at the Clubhouse at 12:30. Game is based on 5 card stud. 

You’ll travel to 5 host locations & receive a card in a 
sealed envelope at each stop…and a treat! 

1ST PLACE and 2ND PLACE CASH PRIZES

Questions? Email Mary Scoggan at mascoggan@hotmail.com

 Chili should be delivered to the Pavilion by 5:00 pm for the judging.

(Pssst! Rumor has it that the 3-time winner will not enter this year!)



THE BEND AD-Visor                       
NOVEMBER  2014 

 
 

 

 
FOR SALE by Owner – Unit 53-3  2 BR (1 
very large) w/3 full BA. Core expanded, completely 
renovated. Open LR (with FP) &  kitchen. All new 
appliances. W/D.  Porch with heat, air, sliders. Fully 
furnished or will sell without furniture. Close to pool, 
restaurant, volleyball & basketball courts & play-
ground. Large grassy area for kids play!  Off-street  
parking.  $150,000  Call Jim or Brenda 606-531-7461 
 location…location…location…location…location…location 
 

 
 
FOR SALE by OWNER:  Unit 68-3 Core 
expanded & completely remodeled. 2BR, 2BA, 
screened porch with sliders, wood-burning fireplace, 
laundry, scr. balcony off master BR, covered entrance 
porch, large closets, new roof & ext. paint, fully or 
partially furnished.$144,900 Call 513.677.5606 or 
email justus681@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
FOR SALE BY OWNER – Unit 84-4 nestled in the 
trees on Eagle Dr. with plenty of parking. On #8 fairway 
with a view from tee to green. Completely remodeled, 
core expanded, all elec. and plbg. updated. 2BR & 2 new 
full BA, fireplace, laundry room with W/D. New kitchen. 
All rooms fully furnished with custom furniture. 
Screened porch, ground level walk out & HOT TUB! 
Side deck entry to screened porch & golf cart storage 
under unit.  $125,000 Seller can help with financing. Call 
Terry @ 513-582-7672 or email tparrott@zoomtown.com 
for more information. Unit also available for long-term 
lease. 
 

FOR SALE by Owner – Condo 69-3 Price 
Reduced $10K to $129,000!   Great setting in the trees 
on #7 fairway. 2BR, 2 full BA. , lots of closet space, 
screened in porch with vinyl sliders, golf cart storage 
under unit includes golf cart. Completely remodeled 
with full core expansion and fully furnished including 
washer & dryer. Call Lee @ 937-902-1144 or email  
rlwelsh@woh.rr.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

   LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY 
           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 

 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 38 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the gate! 
 
 

 

FOR SALE: Unit 53-2  $134,900 3BR, 2BA 
unit with core. GREAT  location on cul-de-sac close to 
pool, restaurant, playground & putting green. Partially 
furnished.  Hardwood floors.  Call Christine @ 606-
872-8512 
Must see…Must see…Must see…Must see…Must see…Must see…Must see… 

 

 
FOR SALE   Two Golf Cars    EZ Go Electric 

2003 model - 36 volt  Recently replaced  batteries. 
Make an offer.    Can be seen at unit 57-4. 

Phone 513 - 382 - 1207. 
 
    new new new new new new new new new new new new new new 

 
 

 
FOR SALE by OWNER – Unit 7-2 Located across 
from pool, tennis courts, fitness center & restaurant! 
1BR, 1BA  Large Screened porch, seasonal lake view. 
Fully furnished. GREAT rental history. $68,000 Call 
Tim at 513-226-1872 
 

 
 

 

FOR SALE by OWNER  Unit 45-1  3BR, 3BA 
Unfurnished.  You will need to finish. This is your 
opportunity to make this one your own! Located on a 
quiet cul-de-sac. Screened porch, overlooks #7 green. 
Shared golf cart storage underneath.  $139,000 OBO 
Call Ben at (606) 271-7096   
        
  New New New New New New New New New New New New 
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C & P Marine 
2988 Hwy 90 Bronston, Ky. 42518 

606-561-4949 

New Mercuiser Dealer in this area 
Come and see Dewight Baker 
(Formerly of Paul’s Marine) 

For all your Mercuiser parts and service! 
We are also your exclusive Evinrude 

dealer for this area. 
 

 
 

 
 

COME BY AND SEE US TODAY! 
 
 
 

 
 

I’m Vicki Burchfield a Woodson Bend owner  
and full-time resident since 1989! 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, please 
contact me at (606)305-1879 or email 

vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 
Thank you so much! 

 

 
 
 
7-4  Renovated lower level condo with 1 bedroom, 2 baths, and glassed in 
screened porch. Lots of storage space, 3 electric fireplaces, and plantation 
shutters.  Large common area golf cart storage.  MLS 18725 $129,900.  
 
10-1  Lake View! Nice lower level condo with 2 BR, 1 BA, updated kitchen & 
open living space. Common area side porch. Near Clubhouse & pool. Priced to sell 
at $99,000  MLS19929 
 
21-4  Lower level condo with 2 BR and 1.5 BA. & updated Kitchen.  Condo has 
common area side porch and golf cart storage. Overlooks #7 tee and fairway. 
 MLS #1303422   $109,500 
 
22-4  Very nice furnished lower level 2BR., 1 BA unit located on #7 fairway. 
Condo has sliders on the screened porch, side common area deck and large golf 
cart storage and GREAT views. MLS#15513 $79, 500  
 
24-4 Lower 2BR, 2BA unit with excellent location on #7 fairway and Handicap 
Access.  Walk to pool, plus all the upgrades you're looking for...bathrooms, 
kitchen, and new large living room sectional. W/D included.  AC and heat to porch 
plus sliders.  Golf cart included at $109,500.00  Call today for your showing.  
MLS 11343  
 
41-1 Very nice lower condo with 2 BR, 1½BA & updated kitchen. Condo has 
screened back porch, common area side deck and steps to back yard & patio area. 
Also has common area golf cart storage. $114,900 
 
41-4 Very nice lower level condo with 2BR, 2BA, updated kitchen & open living 
area. Screened porch w/sliders. Steps to back yard, common area side porch & golf 
cart storage. Located on cul-de-sac with off street parking. MLS 18580  $129,900 
 
 
45-2  Completely renovated, beautifully furnished upper level condo w/3BR, 2BA. 
Glassed porch space inc. in large open living area. All expansions including 
covered 12’ side porch & very large common area cart storage. Reduced!!   
$189,900     MLS #16821  SALE PENDING! 
 
55-1 Lower level condo with 2BR and 1 BA. Updated kitchen, common area side 
deck, great view and back yard, Located on cul-de-sac near Clubhouse, Pool & 
Putting Green.  $79,900   
 
56-1 Nice lower level condo with 2 BR, 2BA and open floor plan! Hall BA has 
entrance from BR. Screened porch with sliders. Common area golf cart storage 
with extra large entrance. Located on cul-de-sac near putting green and social hub! 
NO STEPS! MLS #19822   $114,900 
 
77-1 Lower level furnished condo with 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bath, updated kitchen, and 
open living space.  Large common area golf cart storage and side porch with 
storage.  Located on quiet cul de sac.  MLS # 18832 $107,900.  
 
79-3  LAKE VIEW! Extra nice upper level condo with 3BR, 3BA, up- 
dated kitchen and open living area. Screened porch w/sliders. Common area golf 
cart storage. Located on quiet cul-de-sac. MLS 18648 $169,900 REDUCED! 
 
106-2  Lake View upper level condo w/3BR & 2BA. Laminate flooring in open 
living space. Partially furnished & has core and 4’ extension. Common area golf 
cart storage.  MLS # 15926    $149,900   
 

 

mailto:vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co�


 
MMaannyy,,  MMaannyy  GGrreeaatt  BBuuyyss!!  

BBIILLLL,,  NNAANNCCYY,,  BBRRAADD  BBIIGGEELLOOWW  WWIILLLL  BBEE    
AAVVAAIILLAABBLLEE  77  DDAAYYSS  AA  WWEEEEKK  TTOO  SSHHOOWW  CCOONNDDOOSS..    

WWEE  LLIIVVEE  OONN  TTHHEE  RREESSOORRTT  SSOO  WWEE  AARREE  RREEAADDIILLYY  AAVVAAIILLAABBLLEE..  
CCAALLLL  AANNYYTTIIMMEE!!  ((660066--227711--11000055  cceellll)) 

PPiicckkuupp  bbrroocchhuurree  ooff  uunniittss  aatt  
  LLaakkee  CCuummbbeerrllaanndd  RReeaallttyy  ooffffiiccee  ((jjuusstt  oouuttssiiddee  ggaattee))                                

To get more details on units and a map 
VIEW LISTINGS at www.lakecumberlandrealty.com  

 
 
 
 
 

GOLF UNITS – 1BA  2nd bath can  be added 
    22-3 SOLD   $75,000 PRICE REDUCED $25,00 MORE 

72-3  SOLD     newer HVAC,  kitchen & bathroom 
NEW LISTING 43-2  Price lowered $68,900  

47-3  $89,900  2BD/2BA 
 

GOLF UNITS – 2BA Remodeled kitchens and bathrooms 
                                              43-1, 56-4, 50-3  $119,900 

21-2,  59-3  $114,900;   70-1  $118,900 
NEW LISTING 21-3  $159,900 Not a core but has glassed in porch,  

 NEW LISTING  59-2  $99,900  
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR 
$114,900 - $149,900 

65-3  $114,900   17-4  Reduced to $129,900   65-4  $139,900 
84-3  $109,000,  37-1  $149,900 

LARGER UNITS WITH GREAT LOCATONS 
66-2  $174,900  Large Side Porch, Beautiful unit, Good location NEW 

LISTING    
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 BR 
52-2  $139,900  3 large bedrooms 

 44-3  $159,900  3 large bedrooms       44-4  $164,900  3 large Bedrooms 
57-1  $179,900  has 8’ and 4’ Core and is 4 BR golf cart storage 

48-3  $144,900 Newly remodeled 3 bedr  
**SOLD  53-4  $169,900  Owner says dump it, must see. **SOLD  

9-3  $139,900 Large side porch – 3 bedr. 
67-2, $149,900 Unique remodeling features 

60-1, 60-3   $149,900                 57-4  $164,900  Big Side Porch 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 1 BR  1 BA-PRICE REDUCED 
2-2 $129,900 “Couples Paradise” or Bachelor/Bachelorette pad  

Spectacular Lakeview, Beautiful Kitchen, Absolutely top of the line! 
Could sleep 6 – Check out the View! 

 
LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR, 2 BA – GREAT PRICE 
10-4,  94-2 All Really Nice Units $129,900 - $149,900 

    2-4  $149,900 2BR 2BA Major Lakeview 
96-2 SOLD  

 
LAKEVIEW  3 BR, 2BA 

94-4 Priced to sell, 3 bedroom, Golf cart storage  $169,900 
 

 LAKEVIEW Core expanded  or larger units– 2 or 3 BR 
$129,900 - $215,000   

Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 
2 BR – 8-2, 8-3    114-3  SOLD 

3 BR – 12-4, 114-1, 117-3,  119-2 
NEW LISTINGS  103-4   $229,900    4-3  $205,000 

89-2 SOLD,   93-1 SOLD,   104-4  SOLD,  106-1 SOLD,  113-4 SOLD  

 
 

  Hello fellow Woodson Bend owners! I am a  
  Cincinnati resident and Realtor.® I sell  
  residential property in the greater Cincinnati, 
   Northern Kentucky, and  SE Indiana area. If  
  you are considering buying or selling soon,  
  please let me help you. I am a full time agent  
  and top producer. I sell in all price ranges and 
   I would be happy to help you with your real  
  estate needs. I look forward to meeting you. 
 
Sheila Kennedy,  ABR 
(513) 378-3927 Direct 
(513) 922-9400 Office 
skennedy@zoomtown.com     
OAR President’s Sales Club 
2004, 2011-2013 
CABR Cr. of Excellence 2011, 2013     
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
Nancy  606-271-1005 

Bill  606-271-1007 
Brad  606-271-1896 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 

 

Lake Cumberland Realty Sold 
SOLD 19 Units in 2013.   9 Units Sold in Aug & Sept! Yeah!!! 

Still the best Real Estate Co. to use to sell your unit! 
We are available for the buyer 7 days a week. 

 
 

http://www.lakecumberlandrealty.com/�


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Michell Sears-Harris 

PAINTING 
Wallpaper removal 

Porch Painting 
 

Free Estimates            Insured 
shosho70@aol.com           (606) 271-2725 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
INTERIORS by Fran  

Staging 
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